
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

16 

44 

96 

G11 

61 

24 

69 

51 

83 

4 

33 

55 

34 

15 

Name 

Mitja BORGELT 

Cedric HOLME NIELSEN 

Floris SCHIPPER 

Lucy MICHEL 

Albert PRASSE 

Thijs WESTENBRINK 

Ronald BEITLER 

Alec WILLEMEN 

Luca HAILFINGER 

Felix PÖHLER 

Colin FRIBA 

Lisa-Marie RUBER 

Matteo GÜRTLER 

Jaro BROLL 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

FMN 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

KNMV 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

Laps 

9 

6 

10 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

Best Tm 

1:43.866 

1:44.116 

1:44.253 

1:44.384 

1:45.192 

1:45.235 

1:45.567 

1:45.683 

1:45.989 

1:46.317 

1:46.902 

1:46.939 

1:47.151 

Diff 

0.250 

0.387 

0.518 

1.326 

1.369 

1.701 

1.817 

2.123 

2.451 

3.036 

3.073 

3.285 

Gap 

0.250 

0.137 

0.131 

0.808 

0.043 

0.332 

0.116 

0.306 

0.328 

0.585 

0.037 

0.212 

In Lap 

7 

5 

7 

11 

4 

11 

4 

3 

3 

6 

4 

9 

4 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
#15 crash - rider ok  
#44 crash - rider ok  

Printed: 22.07.2022 17:13:22 

Chef Timekeeping Falko PFÜTZE DEU 

Clerk of the course Reiner LIPPOLD DEU 

Chairman Steward Dennis BROEDEL DEU 

www.raceresults.de timekeeping by www.bike-promotion.com 
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DMSB-Reg.-Nr. NMN S-12591/22, FIM Europe EMN: 10/1230 FIM IMN: 191/64

IDM Schleizer Dreieck /D 
Yamaha R3 bLU cRU Cup 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:30:00 

Schleiz / D 3,805 km 

22.07.2022 13:30 


